
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

1 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 592 Disha Nath dishanath781101@gmail.com BA Sem-2

2 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 556 Diya Moni Bora diyabora02@gmail.com BA Sem-2

3 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 467 Hazera Khatun khazera766@gmil.com BA Sem-2

4 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 477 Jayshree Duwarah jayshreeduwarah807@gmail.com BA Sem-2

5 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 615 Junu Dey Junudey69@gmail.com BA Sem-2

6 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 616 Nikhita Deka Nikhitadeka04@gmail.com BA Sem-2

7 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 469 Nirali Daimary daimarynirali@gmail.com BA Sem-2

8 Assamese Dr. Lakshi Hazarika 498 Nisha Rani Deka nishadeka544@gmail.com BA Sem-2

9 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 700 Barasha Das barasha469@gmail.com BA Sem-2

10 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 713 Deepshikha Bhuyan deepshikhabhuyan737@gmail.com BA Sem-2

11 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 702 Himashree Barman himashreeb48@gmail.com BA Sem-2

12 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 712 Jahnabi Baishya jahnabibaishya4@gmail.com BA Sem-2

13 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 710 Puja Das Pd129250@gmail.com BA Sem-2

14 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 690 Rubi Boro rubiboro54@gmail.com BA Sem-2

15 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 709 Swapna Basumatari bororitisha1@gamil.com BA Sem-2

16 Assamese Dr. Subhasree Kalita Talukdar 680 Urmila Das udas29267@gmail.com BA Sem-2

17 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 662 Bhitali Nath bhitalinath455@gamil.com BA Sem-2

18 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 653 Bindiya Das dasbindiya292@gmail.com BA Sem-2

19 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 638 Hiyashmita Boro basumatariakash800@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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20 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 677 Jimpi Rani Das dasjimpirani@gmail.com BA Sem-2

21 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 644 Jutika Phukan phukanjutika725@gmail.com BA Sem-2

22 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 664 Jyotika Das Jyotikadas047@gmail.com BA Sem-2

23 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 671 Krishmita Saikia saikiakrishmita610@gmail.com BA Sem-2

24 Assamese Karabi Basumatary 624 Nishita Hazarika nishitahazarika2018@gmail.com BA Sem-2

25 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 281 Arpita Saikia arpitasaikia1036@gmail.com BA Sem-2

26 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 466 Bobytumung tumungboby@gmai.com BA Sem-2

27 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 447 Dhritinipa Bujarbaruah dhritinipabuzarabaruah14@gail.com BA Sem-2

28 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 362 Kankana Das kangkanadas59@gmail.com BA Sem-2

29 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 337 Karishma Kalita kalitakarisma64@gmail.com BA Sem-2

30 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 372 Payal Das pd874946@gmail.com BA Sem-2

31 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 410 Puja Nath pujanath2250@gmail.com BA Sem-2

32 Assamese Monimaya Bordoloi 336 Rimli Baruah rimlibaruah2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

33 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 728 Afroza Khatun Afrujaafu030@gmail.com BA Sem-2

34 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 726 Barasha Rani Deka barsharanideka223@gmail.com BA Sem-2

35 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 727 Bimla Sarma bimlasarma656@gmail.com BA Sem-2

36 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 721 Hiya Kakati hiyakakati66@gmail.com BA Sem-2

37 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 722 Sangita Barman barmansangita788@gmail.com BA Sem-2

38 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 717 Sehnaj Ahmed ahmedsehnaj059@gmail.com BA Sem-2

39 Assamese Surabhi B. Borah 715 Trishna Kalita ktrishna2011@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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